

NGR 524 OF 2009
CNR-WBBK06000

11-08-2021 ; Today is fixed for E/R of W/P/A.
No E/R of W/P/A is received.
Fix 27-04-2022 for E/R of W/P/A.
Issue remainder.

Amit Sarkar, J.M 3rd Court in charge of
Additional Chief judicial magistrate,
Bishnupur.