

NGR 524 of 2009

Order dated 13-02-2026

Today is fixed for evidence.

One accsued is present and one is absent by petition.

Regular P.O in on leave.

No S/R , No witness is present before this Court.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

To 01-06-2026 for evidence of PRW No. 2 and 5.

Issue summons accordingly.

B.C II to comply.

Dict. & corrected by me

ACJM, Bishnupur

In Charge

A.C.J.M., Bishnupur.

In Charge